Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
MX2-A4015-E
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number mx2-a4015-e
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current 5.4 A
Horsepower 2.2
Cooling Capacity 2.2
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Product Type Inverter
Relay Specifications 4 A
Description
Falownik wektorowy; 1,5/2,2kW; 3x380÷480VAC; 0÷10V; naścienny